DAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

24

I

BASEBALL

2025 FRESHMEN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
2/20/25
2/22/25
2/25/25
2/27/25
3/1/25
3/3/25
3/8/25
3/17/25
3/25/25
3/26/25
3/27/25
3/28/25
4/1/25
4/2/25
4/4/25
4/8/25
4/9/25
4/10/25
4/16/25
4/21/25
4/22/25
4/23/25
4/25/25
5/3/25

OPPONENT

LOCATION

GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT
GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT
GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT
GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT
GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT

MATER DEI
MARANATHA
PACIFICA
WARREN
WARREN
PACIFICA
WARREN
DOWNEY
DOWNEY
DOWNEY
BISHOP AMAT
BISHOP AMAT
BISHOP AMAT
MATER DEI
MARANATHA
GAHR

GAHR

GAHR
MAYFAIR

MATER DEI
MARANATHA
PACIFICA
LMHS
WARREN
LMHS

LMHS
DOWNEY
LMHS
DOWNEY
LMHS
BISHOP AMAT
LMHS

LMHS

LMHS

GAHR

LMHS

GAHR
MAYFAIR

TIME
3PM
11AM
3PM
3PM
11AM
6PM
2PM
315PM
6PM
6PM
315PM
6PM
PM
6PM
PM
6PM
PM
6PM
6PM
630PM
3PM
6PM
3PM
11AM



