

2025 FRESHMEN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
THURSDAY	2/20/25	GARDEN GROVE TOU	IRNAMENT	3PM
SATURDAY	2/22/25	GARDEN GROVE TOU	IRNAMENT	11AM
TUESDAY	2/25/25	GARDEN GROVE TOU	IRNAMENT	3PM
THURSDAY	2/27/25	GARDEN GROVE TOURNAMENT		3PM
SATURDAY	3/1/25	GARDEN GROVE TOU	IRNAMENT	11AM
MONDAY	3/3/25	MATER DEI	MATER DEI	6PM
SATURDAY	3/8/25	MARANATHA	MARANATHA	2PM
MONDAY	3/17/25	PACIFICA	PACIFICA	315PM
TUESDAY	3/25/25	WARREN	LMHS	6PM
WEDNESDAY	3/26/25	WARREN	WARREN	6PM
THURSDAY	3/27/25	PACIFICA	LMHS	315PM
FRIDAY	3/28/25	WARREN	LMHS	6PM
TUESDAY	4/1/25	DOWNEY	DOWNEY	PM
WEDNESDAY	4/2/25	DOWNEY	LMHS	6PM
FRIDAY	4/4/25	DOWNEY	DOWNEY	PM
TUESDAY	4/8/25	BISHOP AMAT	LMHS	6PM
WEDNESDAY	4/9/25	BISHOP AMAT	BISHOP AMAT	PM
FRIDAY	4/10/25	BISHOP AMAT	LMHS	6PM
THURSDAY	4/16/25	MATER DEI	LMHS	6PM
MONDAY	4/21/25	MARANATHA	LMHS	630PM
TUESDAY	4/22/25	GAHR	GAHR	3PM
WEDNESDAY	4/23/25	GAHR	LMHS	6PM
FRIDAY	4/25/25	GAHR	GAHR	3PM
SATURDAY	5/3/25	MAYFAIR	MAYFAIR	11AM